## UNOFFICIAL COPY

FORM NO. 510	50 3 1 L SELINOIS	et de	
UNIVERSITY PHINTING CO. CH	ICAGO LE LET IN HEGORD	Tangua o	Ares Gen Offos
WARRANTY DEED—Joint  ANDIVIDUAL TO INDIVID	21 PK '77	3 9/3 960 * 2397	366A
Approved By   Chicago Title and Chicago Real Est	d Trust Co.		990U
Content of Contents	tate Board	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only	<u>)</u>
	OSEPH T.PRICE and MARIAN	C. PRICE, His Wife,	
of the Village of for mo in consideration of	Oak Lawn,		
ther good ar	nd valuable consideration ANT to DAVID R. BRANDON	in hand paid,	10
His Vife	SAVID K. BRANDON	and BARBARA A. BRANDON;	00
		ook State of Illinois	
the County of Ccok	in the State of Illinois,		
LOT 9 IN 3R2 APOIT	TON TO JOLLY HOMES BEING AND ALSO LOT 71 IN ISTA	A RESUBDIVISION OF LOT 6 DDITION TO JOLLY HOMES	3
BEING A RESUBDIVIS	ION OF LOTS 58 TO 60 IN I	LONGWOOD ACRES, BEING A AST 1/2 OF THE NORTH WEST	
1/4 AND THE WEST 1	/2 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4	OF SECTION 15, TOWNSHIP	
IN JOLLY HOMES BET	MG A RESUBDIVISION OF: LO	TS 57 AND LOT 64 (EXCEPT	В
THE SOUTH 17 FEET COUNTY, ILLINOIS	THEREOF) 'N LONGWOOD ACRI	ES AFORESAID IN COOK	l l
			HER
PERMANENT TAX NO.	24-15-415-029-0000		PS
$\rightarrow$	92		Z TAIL
<b>○</b>		where it is a single property of the single p	C HI
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and Ly virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint			
- 1	ument prepared by: Isa (c	re M. Bernstein	g.
$\sim$	6315	Sun h Central Ave.	ERS
			<b>18.</b>
			FFIX
DATED this 31st	day ofMarch	19. 7	AF.
J Joseph 1. there (Seal) + Marcas ( Seal)			
Soseph T. Price	Maria (Seal)	n C. Price(Seal)	
(8			
and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTI (1) that			
Joseph T. Price and Marian C. Price, His Wife,			
personally known to me to be the same persons, whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that the signed, sealed, and delivered the said			
person, and acknowledged that the signed, scaled, and delivered the said instrument as the free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes			
	nerein set forth, including the release a		Na Carlo
Given under my hand and o	official seal, this 27th	lay of May 1977	
August 28 77 / 20 line 11 13 0			
Commission expires	Isac	NOTÁRY PUBLIC lore M. Bernstein	
		and Grantees' address	
NAME DAL	DID BRANDON	4228 Adeline Driv	ve
	228 Adelene De	Oak Lawn, Illino	İs
CITY AND	C Jana II	THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR S	STATISTICAL A PART OF
(STATE C/A)	CARUN, TELL	THIS DEED.	
OR RECORDER'S	OFFICE BOX NO. 533		STATISTICAL A PART OF
			<u> </u>
		AN AND PARTY OF THE PROPERTY O	

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT